
Information

Description:Hiring of M- Sand bags & Manpower
Bid invitation number:6300035637

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 11.03.2021 15:00:00
Opening date: 11.03.2021 15:30:00
Created On: 03.03.2021 05:05:29

Bid invitation

Attachments:

TECHNICAL REQUIREMENT

COMMERCIAL DOCUMENT

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 To provide M-Sand bags
(30kg ±0.5 kg eac

5,524  NO

Item long text:
To provide M-Sand bags (30kg ±0.5 kg each) & Manpower on hire basis for loading, unloading & disposal of
sand bags for First 6-Car Train-set.

Qty of Sandbag - 5524 Nos.

Note: Unit price should include the Cost towards providing required M-Sand bags (30kg ±0.5 kg each),
Transportation to the nominated depot, Manpower/labour for loading, unloading & disposal of Sang Bags and
Cleaning of 6-Car Train-sets post unloading).

1 CAR TRAIN SET CONSIST OF 6 CARS



Information

Description:Hiring of M- Sand bags & Manpower
Bid invitation number:6300035637

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

2 To provide M-Sand bags
(30kg ±0.5 kg eac

5,524  NO

Item long text:
To provide M-Sand bags (30kg ±0.5 kg each) and Manpower on hire basis for loading, unloading & disposal of
sand bags for Second 6-Car Train-set.

Qty - 5524 Nos.

Note: Unit price should include the Cost towards providing required M-Sand bags (30kg ±0.5 kg each),
Transportation to the nominated depot, Manpower/labour for loading, unloading & disposal of Sang Bags and
Cleaning of 6-Car Train-sets post unloading).

1 CAR TRAIN SET CONSIST OF 6 CARS

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

3 Manpower service for
loading & Unloading

1  NO

Item long text:
To provide manpower on hire basis for 2nd loading & unloading activities for one 6-Car Train-set.
(Optional Activity).

Qty - 5524 Sand Bags.

Note: Unit price should include the Cost towards Manpower/labour for loading, unloading & disposal of Sang
Bags and Cleaning of 6-Car Train-sets post unloading).

1 CAR TRAIN SET CONSIST OF 6 CARS

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

4 Manpower service for
loading & Unloading

1  NO



Information

Description:Hiring of M- Sand bags & Manpower
Bid invitation number:6300035637

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Item long text:
To provide manpower on hire basis for 3rd loading & unloading activities for one 6-Car Train-set.
(Optional Activity).

Qty - 5524 Sand Bags.

Note: Unit price should include the Cost towards Manpower/labour for loading, unloading & disposal of Sang
Bags and Cleaning of 6-Car Train-sets post unloading).

1 CAR TRAIN SET CONSIST OF 6 CARS

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %


